Classements Nationaux: 2024

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Kalpa Miehet Senior Henkilékohtainen  14.09.2024. 17:42
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1928 - 2009 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only best result
T1 14.10.2023 Livry Gargan Circuit national - Coupe Jean Moret Senior
T2 28.10.2023 Reutlingen allstar Cup Senior
T3 25.11.2023 Perwez Challenge A. Dury - De I'Orneau Senior
T4 13.01.2024 Berlin White Bear of Berlin Senior
T5 09.03.2024 Nivelles Tournoi de la ville de Nivelles Senior
T6 23.03.2024 Gembloux Belgian Championships Senior
T7 14.09.2024 Wachtebeke The 9th Challenge Maitre Marcel van Laecke Senior
ranking pisteet initial name Maa Seurani yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7
1 400,102 0 DE BOCK Cyrille EE; VS KSSMA Ronse 2005 68,91 45,1 84,84 (25,71) 101 100,24 (41,75)
2 3015080 DA EANDT ey v confrerie Gent 1994 54,72 109,06 101 81,52 4521
391,361 0 HUSSON Geoffroy BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime  1993/49,02 52,09 75,39 (40,24) 129,42 85,44
4 322,572 0 EE:;:AERS BEL VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 2003 47,93 62,09 32,31 151,5 28,74
5 267,954 0 BE;TQMPS BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 1989 72,53 41,22 (7) 75,31 61,26 17,63
6 2665880  HOUSIEAUX Marc or - FF La Maison de IEscrime 1988 37,79 68,87 116,51 43,42
7 256,164 0 HABRAN Maxime BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2000 23,52 59,61 27,92 75,31 69,81 (20,55)
8 252,786 0 TOCH Lars BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2005 62,39 75,39 63,37 51,63
9 243,268 0 Xﬁr’i\laEE STEENE BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2006 25,11 43,56 63,49 (22,12) 59,44 51,67
10 226,458 0 GHYSELS Leo BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1989 20,03 (16,2) 39,49 23,1 89,52 54,32
11 220,457 0 LOEMAN Leandro BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2005 25,27 32,37 34,75/63,19 64,87
12 207,348 0 BERNARD Florian BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1991 (14,65) 78,19 24,18 30,06 50,28 24,64
13 192,624 0 Sgaccﬁi?nQ Hans BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1991 28,96 47,16/116,51
VAN
14 191,6550 COPPENOLLE BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2006 (27,31) 32,62 31,18 49,62 42,13 36,11
Nicolas
15 187,147 0 CORVERS Mathis BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2003 28,21 36,38 65,25 57,31
SOLAROLI DI FF La Maison de I'Escrime,
16 183,563 0 BRIONA Carlo ITA RM Roma Fencing 1985 25,44 59,24 11,87 39,29 47,73
17 167,4680 %?;aZiLAERT BEL VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 2006 27,67 20,96 52,38 46,53 19,93
18 166,111 0 NEERMAN Leon BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2006 16,22 5,53 84,79/22,17 37,39
19 160,295 0 SAMYN Ward BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2007 59,1 67,45 [33,75
20 157,894 0 RICHAUD Nathan FRA FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2005 15,11 49,79 32,15 48,98 11,87
21 153,478 0 VERWAAL Crijn BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1999 50,54 38,63 41,12 23,19
BAUWELINCK .
22 151,8120 Briecq BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2004 22,76 43,08 33,42 33,22 (19,34
23 151,408 0 %m:nSWENS BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2001 13,2 32,07 52,53 14,85 38,76
24 150,1320  VUSAMBIGabriel COD o - cpaemagne 2006 34,96 14,17 101
Angel BEL
25 1432450  ROD Max PR - & Maison de FEscrime, 1 gg3 55,11 69,95 18,18
26 141,466 0 SOUDAN Diego  BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1976 49,39 (16,89) 26,93 (13,48) 25,73/17,58 21,83
27 1386440  OZSVART BEL Cr | a Maison de I'Escrime 2004 10,41 13,88 27,6837,36 49,31
Barnabas HUN
28 130,867 0 DE METS Bert BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1990 54,53 76,34
29 1305780  BOSSER BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1985 45,11 41,0219,04 25,4
Pierre-Julien
30 122,762 0 FELTZ Flavien BEL FF CRE Arlon 2006 13,86 15,02 75,13 18,75
31 120,811 0 MARTINO Nicola ITA FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1988 23,21 55,5 34,81 7,29
32 120,291 0 COLMANT Cesar BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1993 17,65 25,98 (10,49) 28,72 36,49 11,45
33 107,8150 GOVAERS Bjarne BEL VS SMG De Hallebardiers 2005 78,16 29,65
34 1050630  SRANCIFORTL - ITA “rr ) o \iaison de IEscrime 2007 89,52 15,54
Paolo Andrea BEL
3 98183 0  'CRMEREN peL T Les Mousquetaires 2005 17,53 37,88 8,61 30,97 3,19
Simon Cinaciens
AGAMENNONE
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97,405 0

95,81
94,432
94,427
93,928
92,94
89,692

89,59

83,576
81,626
80,297

80,058
79,608
76,692
74,651
72,355
66,839
62,656
60,775
60,386
58,726
56,085
55,9

54,952
54,846
49,867
48,727

47,332

45,961
44,454

42,615

39,084
38,762

38,261
36,312
35,332
32,618
32,571
31,848

31,519

Edoardo
MERCHIERS
Mathieu

COLLING Herve
FERIR William

LOYOLA Neisser

BOULANGE
Nicolas

LENOIR Vadim

BRETON Thibault

FELTZ Maxim
HANSENNE Arian
KEMP Nicolas

DE LAMPER
Aeneas
EGGERMONT
Markus

FREMALLE Julien

BLANCHART
Justin
ROUDBAR
Samuel
PENELLE
Gregoire

COOPER Kendal

VAN LAECKE
Wout
DALLEMAGNE
Louis

GARCIA ORTIZ
Denis

DALLA

GIOVANNA Gianni

BOURGUIGNON
Brice

DE CRAENE
Guillaume

DE MEYERE
Maarten

GOMEZ MENDEZ
Tomas Simon
GRANDJEAN
Achille

SOLA Jakov

PONNET Robin
HEINEN Mathieu
TENNSTEDT
Hugues

FIELZ Antoine
MOIS Frederic

PONCIN Nicolas

VAN QUATHEM
Mathias
PIINENBORG
Tom
JOOSSENS
Jurgen
JACXSENS
Alexander
BAUWELINCK
Johan
FONTAINE
Yannick

ITA
BEL

LUX

BEL

BEL
CuB

BEL

BEL

FRA

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL
NZL

BEL

BEL

cuB
BEL

ITA

BEL

BEL

BEL

COoL

BEL

CRO

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1982 8,04
FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1989
VS SC Parcival Leuven, CE

2007
Luxembourg
19 DRAGUIGN CE, VS SC 2007
Parcival Leuven
FF CE Gaumais 1998 93,93
FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1984
FF Le; Mousquetaires 2005 14,08
Cinaciens
FF CE Gaumais, 17
THIONVILLE 1996 42,42
FF CRE Arlon
VS KSSMA Ronse 2004
FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2001
VS Confrerie Gent 2005
VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 1970
Fl_: Le_s Mousquetaires 1989
Cinaciens
FF CE Embourg 1990
FF Le; Mousquetaires 1098
Cinaciens
FF CE Les 3 armes, 28
CADETS ESSON 1993
VS SC Parcival Leuven 2006
VS Confrerie Gent 2009
FF CE Charlemagne 2003
VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 1983

FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1967

FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1998
VS KSSMA Ronse 2001
VS K.T.S.C. Catena 2001

VS Contrapunt.club, AQ Club

Deportivo Tizona 1993
FI_: Le_s Mousquetaires 2008
Cinaciens

FF QE Braine I'Alleud, MK 1999
Split

VS Confrerie Gent 1994
FF CRE Arlon 2007
FF CRE Detaille 1993
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1973
FF CE Gaumais 1977
Fl_: Le_s Mousquetaires 1998
Cinaciens

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 2001
VS SC Parcival Leuven 1971
VS Omnisword 1977
VS SC Latem-Deurle 2007
VS Schermkring Sint-Niklaas 1963
FF CE Charlemagne 1983

FF Les Mousquetaires

2003 24,46 27,97

80,3

22,52
19,51

33,63

55,65

18,81

16,84
21,73

15,61

18,13

11,76

8,03

47,33

30,04
17,48
5,57

7,6

7,18

10,29

15,34 43,17
36,17 40,14

94,43

29,81 34,01

37,68 21,63

19,96

12,33
57,72

53,05
14,74 44,25
11,48 32,45
18,54 28,2

72,35
21,47 45,37

30,95 31,7

17,21 25,04
23,08 35,64
56,08
17,87 26,27
22,26 11,93
6,46 8,18
5,26 29,56

27,54

28,87
14,41

11,99 13,15

9,06 24,45
20,7 18,06

38,26
6,06 30,26
12,52 11,14
15,94 4,51

22,73

15,29

2,68 18,54

8,35

30,61

47,17

23,91

27,01
3,78
11,04

12,29

60,78

12,73
40,2
15,05

21,18

17,09

4,07
4,99
9,84

16,56
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30,924
30,221

29,032
28,908

28,024
27,58
26,944

26,901

26,818
26,688

26,192

25,652
24,576

24,369
23,865

23,335

23,218
22,706

22,394

22,261

20,567
19,54
19,258

18,265

18,081
17,525

17,1

16,184

14,564
14,22

14,092
13,987
13,629

13,565

13,336
12,709

12,276
11,678

11,263

11,089
10,772

10,759

10,631

10,601
10

9,878

9,82

O O O oo o o

o O oo o oo o

o OO o

O O O OO0 O O OO o ooo o

o O oo o

o oo o

PIRAUX Milo
VANDENBERGHE
Corto

GALLE Frederik
DE WITTE Gilles
ENGELS
Christopher
SCHMIT Philippe
DENOISEUX
Jonathan

REGER Akos

RIJMEN Matthias
OROZCO David
DE WINTER
Alexander

WILS Joppe
BORSTLAP Alex
SANTARELLI
Sébastien

SEDRAN Thomas

FEROT Francois
Xavier

BOGANIN Nathan
HANSSENS Eric
VAN DEN
BERGHE Janti

LAMBERT Jérome

TASSIN Nathan
WINDELS Stijn
TASOUDIS Paris
VAN HOOLANDT
Quentin
ACKAERT Leon
BOITTE Loik
EGGERMONT
Finn

FREMALLE
Thierry

MELS Ruben
LONCIN Loic
HEMELSOET
Elias

DELAEY Leopold
INDEHERBERGE
Jelle

VAN BAELEN
Sibren

DHIEUX Benjamin
DEFECHE Olivier
DESCHAMPS
Michel

QUEVRAIN Michel

DRYBOOMS
Philippe

DE MONT Viktor
MAJERUS Olivier
FAUCONNIER
Basile

VAN
RENTERGHEM
Lars

FROMONT
Benjamin

OUVERTUS Marc

FOUCART
Michael

VAN
SCHOONWINKEL

BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
USA
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
HUN
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

FRA
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

FRA
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

Cinaciens
FF CE Charlemagne

VS SMG De Hallebardiers
VS Confrerie Gent

VS SC Parcival Leuven
FF CRE Arlon
VS SA Jerzy Wezowski

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

VS SC Parcival Leuven
FF CE Braine I'Alleud

VS Confrerie Gent

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski
VS SK Lafayette

FF C.R.E. La Licorne

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

FF CE Gaumais

FF CE Charlemagne
FF Brussels Fencing Club

VS SC Latem-Deurle

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

FF RCSC CEE Charleroi
VS Confrerie Gent

FF CE Charlemagne

FF C.R.E. La Licorne

VS Confrerie Gent
FF CRE Detaille

VS SK Lafayette

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

VS Confrerie Gent

FF CE Gaumais

VS Confrerie Gent
VS Confrerie Gent
VS Confrerie Gent

VS SK Lafayette

FF CE Embourg
FF CE Embourg

FF RCSC CEE Charleroi

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

FF CE Les 3 armes

VS SC Excalibur
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi

FF RCSC CEE Charleroi
VS Confrerie Gent
FF CE Gaumais

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

FF SR Grande Harmonie

FF Brussels Fencing Club

2008
2006

1974
2004

1982
1977
1990

1983

2006
1983

2008

1981
1963

1986

1988

1991

1997
1959

2007

1988

2003
1994
2005

1994

1998
2002

2007

1967

1999
1983

2001
2002
1995

1970

2004
1981

1959

1961

1965

1997
1962

1999

2009

2005

1984

1980

1996

20,22
9,36

14,45

23,33

4,81

12,8
3,35

6,77
1,98

6,36

13,34
2,65

12,28
1,32

11,26

10,77

4,81

9,82

23,29
10

8,16 7,14
15,73

4,5
11,54
16,57 10,38

26,9

13,6 8,54
26,69

25,65
21,09

7,73 16,64

23,87

10,48 12,74
9,53 5,47

20,05

7,73 12,74

20,57
19,54
6,46

5,66 9,26

11,48
6,88 3,88

13,05

16,18

3,03 4,82

13,99

13,56

2 1,79

1 7,83

5,47

10,76

5,79
10

3,75 6,12

7,63

4,37
13,18

9,08
16,05

4,68

26,19

3,48

2,91
2,34

1.8

6,6

2,07

14,56

14,09

13,63

6,27

1,53

5,62

10,63
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123
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127
128

129

130

131

132
133

134

135

136
137
138

139

140
141
142

143
144

145

146

147
148

9,628
9,008
8,906

8,895
8,605
8,462

8,317
7,987

7,48

6,795
6,641

5,963
5,263

5,186
4,507
4,231

4,122

4,067
3,575
3,392

2,5
2,079

1,648
1,214

1
0,678

O O O ooo

O OO o o o

0
0

Lionel
CASON Damien
MILICAMP Cedric

BEL
BEL

MOINET Baptiste BEL
WAFEELAERT BEL
Antonio

BERMONT Fabian BEL
LEQOCQ Jean BEL
Louis

DE MESMAEKER BEL
Bert

JUMET Alexandre BEL
DUQU_ESNE BEL
Quentin

THALER Arnaud BEL
HALLEUX Martin  BEL

GOULARD Pierre

) BEL
Louis
SQUMAGNE BEL
Thierry

GONT(_:HARENKO BEL
Serguei
VINCENT Nicolas BEL

JUMET Renaud BEL

STRAT Valentin

Rares

DIEUDONNE BEL
Jean-Hugues
PEETERS Christof BEL

BEL

VANEETVELDE BEL
Yannick

SMEKENS Brecht BEL
CYLNY David BEL
DOZIN Joachim BEL
VAN COSTER BEL
Rudy

DE _SAEDELEER BEL
Robin

GRIGORYAN Emil BEL

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta

FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1986
FF CE Embourg 1984
FF CE Gaumais 2006
VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 1968
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1985
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1956
VS SC Excalibur 1997
(F:iFn:ESe rl:/lsousquetaires 2008
FF CRE Detaille 1990
VS Confrerie Gent 1991
FF CE Gaumais 2005
FF CE Charlemagne 2001
FF SR Grande Harmonie 1953
VS SMG De Hallebardiers 1990
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1978
Eli:nelgsise rl:/lsousquetaires 1979
FF Brussels Fencing Club 1967
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 1981
VS SK Lafayette 1978
FF CE Embourg 1996
VS Confrerie Gent 1994
FF CE Gaumais 1988
E'i:n;(e:ise rI\]/Isousquetaires 2008
VS Confrerie Gent 1954
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2006
FF SR Grande Harmonie 1996

Maa Paivamaara

3,71
8,91

8,46

2,31
5,96

5,19

4,07

1,65

2,34

1,66

5,26

4,12

3,39

0,68

9,63

8,9
3,27

2,37

7,48

6,79
2,67

4,51
2,97

3,57

15
2,08

1,21

53

5,94

7,99

1,26

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

a b~ wWwN

10

11
12

Tournoi International
de Neufchateau -

Internationaal Neufchateau
Schermtoernooi
Neufchateau
Circuit national - Livry Gargan
Coupe Jean Moret
allstar Cup Reutlingen
Challenge A. Dury -
De I'Orn%au g Perwez
White Bear of Berlin Berlin
47 eme Grand Prix
de la Ville de .

Nivelles

Nivelles - 36 éme

Challenge Manquoy
Championnats de

Belgique / Belgische Gembloux
Kampioenschappen

The 9th Challenge

Maitre Marcel van
Laecke

Wachtebeke

Tournoi International

de Colmar
Challenge Maitre

Colmar

André Verhalle
Circuit national -

Coupe Jean Moret

Livry Gargan

White Bear of Berlin Berlin

BEL 23.09.2023 24.09.2023 Senior 1

FRA 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior
GER 28.10.2023 29.10.2023 Senior
BEL 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 Senior
GER 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior

BEL 09.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior

BEL 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior

BEL 14.09.2024 15.09.2024 Senior

FRA 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 Senior

Watermael-Boitsfort BEL 30.11.2024 01.12.2024 Senior

FRA 08.12.2024 09.12.2024 Senior
GER 11.01.2025 12.01.2025 Senior

L N

14.09.2024

26.10.2024
08.12.2024
30.11.2024
11.01.2025

08.03.2025

22.03.2025
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47 eme Grand Prix

13 de la Ville de Nivelles
Nivelles - 36 éme
Challenge Manquoy
Championnats de

14 Belgique / Belgische Gembloux
Kampioenschappen

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
info@fencing-belgium.be

BEL 08.03.2025 09.03.2025 Senior

BEL 22.03.2025 23.03.2025 Senior

1

2
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